www.vishay.com For technical questions contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com Document Number: 28731
126 Revision: 21-Jun-06
PAC 01..06 Series
Vishay BCcomponents
FEATURES
• High power dissipation in small volume
• Ideal for pulse application
• TCR ± 100 ppm/K

Decade table.
Last Digit of 12NC Indicating Resistance Decade
Ordering Example
The ordering code for an PAC02, resistor value 47 Ω with
± 1 % tolerance, supplied in ammopack of 500 units is:
2306 327 04709.
Product specifications deviating from the standard values
are available on request.
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
Tamb [°C]
Maximum dissipation (Pmax) as a function
of the ambient temperature (Tamb).
RESISTANCE DECADE LAST DIGIT
0.10 to 0.976 Ω 7
1 to 9.76 Ω 8
10 to 97.6 Ω 9
100 to 976 Ω 1
1 to 9.76 kΩ 2
10 to 12 kΩ 3
Legal Disclaimer Notice
Vishay